AEROSPACE, DEFENSE & MARINE /// ELECTRICAL INTERCONNECT PRODUCTS	 PAGE 23
Electrical Interconnect Products
MiniSeal High-Performance, Immersion-
Resistant Crimp Splices
RUGGED
•	�Insulation and strain relief
CAPABLE
•	�MIL-Spec approval

AD-1377 Crimp Tool for MiniSeal Splices
Accessories and Replacement Parts
Ordering Information
Model Description Part No.
AD-1377 Crimp Tool AD-1377-CRIMP-TOOL-3-CVTY 992008-000
Commercial Crimp Tool AD-1377-S-SPEC-CRIMP-TOOL 959025-000
Calibration Gauge AD-1386-CALIBRATION-GAUGE 992013-000
Parts Description Part No.
Crimp Locator AD-1377-103-CRIMP-LOCATOR 994855-000
Spring AD-1377-P-E118-TOR-SPRNG 994123-000
ROHS Information can be found at the following website: http://www.te.com/customersupport/productcompliance/
This product must not be disposed of as municipal waste.
AD-1377 Hand Crimping Tool
Tool is used for crimping wire